54. Osterreichische Staatsmeisterschaften
Im Kunstturnen 2000

Sporthalle Kéflach, 4./5. November 2000

Finalbewerbe — TURNERINNEN

Sprung

Rg Name
1. Sandra Hétzmannseder
2. Nora Heger
3. Sonja Hein
4. Tanja Gmeiner
5. Martina Kutmon
6. Julia Aigner
Barren
Rg Name
1. Sandra H6tzmannseder
1. Nora Heger
3. Stefanie Praxmarer
4, Sonja Hein
5. Andrea Hein
6. Angelika Eckert
Balken
Rg Name
1. Sandra H6tzmannseder
2. Nora Heger
3. Verena Oberhauser
4, Stefanie Praxmarer
5. Sonja Hein
6. Andrea Hein
Boden
Rg Name

ok wdE

Sandra H6tzmannseder
Stefanie Praxmarer
Verena Oberhauser
Claudia Grabmeier
Daniela Blimel

Martina Kutmon

Meisterstuf
Juniorinnen
Meisterstuf
Juniorinnen
Juniorinnen
Juniorinnen

Meisterstuf
Juniorinnen
Juniorinnen
Meisterstuf
Meisterstuf
Meisterstuf

Meisterstuf
Juniorinnen
Juniorinnen
Juniorinnen
Meisterstuf
Meisterstuf

Meisterstuf
Juniorinnen
Juniorinnen
Juniorinnen
Meisterstuf
Juniorinnen

Verein

SV Flic Flac Wels
ATSV Gnigl
Sportunion Débling
TS Wolfurt
Innsbrucker
Sportunion Neuhofen

AW
1. Sprung

9,30
9,30
9,30
9,20
8,00
9,20

Verein

SV Flic Flac Wels
ATSV Gnigl
ASKO Urfahr
Sportunion Débling
Sportunion Débling
WAT Donaustadt

Verein

SV Flic Flac Wels
ATSV Gnigl
TS Satteins
ASKO Urfahr
Sportunion Débling
Sportunion Débling

Verein

SV Flic Flac Wels
ASKO Urfahr
TS Satteins
Sportunion Débling
Salzburger Turnverein
Innsbrucker

2

AW

. Sprung

9,20
9,20
9,20
8,00
9,20
8,80

AW

8,80
9,00
8,80
9,00
8,20
8,20

AW

9,40
9,20
9,00
9,10
9,30
9,10

AW

9,10
9,20
8,90
9,00
8,40
9,10

8,750
8,225
8,213
7,800
7,662
7,187

7,775
7,775
7,050
7,000
6,750
6,325

8,550
8,475
8,100
8,050
7,750
7,550

7,975
7,925
7,750
7,675
7,275
7,200



